FFCIC

Fedération Francaise de Canod IKayak

2014-02-02
Sélectif Régional
20116501 - Qualification - Amou
Catégorie M

C1DM
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 Elsa Gaubert Canoe Kayak Club Le Teich 148.58+154 - 302.58 - -
C1HM
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 Leo Dujourd'hui U.s.c. Nay Canoe Kayak 281.56+52 - 333.56 - -
INV
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 3 Loic Encelle Canoe Kayak Homecourt 164.67+4 - 168.67 - -
2 4 Elorri Erdois Ur Tipula 202.66+100 - 302.66 - -
K1DM
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 Emma Angladette Orthez Nautique C.k. 245.93+204 - 449.93 - -
K1HM
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 Lorenzo Py Club Universitaire Palois Pyrenees Eau Vive 149.43+8 - 157.43 - -
2 2 Alois Bertrand Club Universitaire Palois Pyrenees Eau Vive 158.46+6 - 164.46 - -
3 3 Valentin Courtiade Orthez Nautique C.k. 150.44+54 - 204.44 - -
4 4 Thomas Teixeira Canoe Kayak Club Le Teich 167.29+58 - 225.29 - -
5 5 Elliot Perez Alck Bagneres De Bigorre 172.53+54 - 226.53 - -
6 6 Julien Marteau Orthez Nautique C.k. 182.31+52 - 234.31 - -
7 7 Arthur Accini Saint Pee Union Club 189.36+52 - 241.36 - -
8 8 Florian Boyer Stade Montois 190.41+58 - 248.41 - -
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Jack Nattrass
Thiefaine Verge
Simon Metra
Thomas Deguilhem
Louis Decoopman
Bastien Darmayan
Leam Auffret

Fabien Zagni

Canoe Kayak Club Vallee Du Dropt
U.s.c. Nay Canoe Kayak

U.s. Sauveterre C k.

Canoe Kayak Club Vallee Du Dropt
Foyer Pour Tous Mezos

Club La Palue Castets

Canoe Kayak Club Vallee Du Dropt
Canoe Kayak Du Val D'albret

158.69+102
207.32+54
139.16+150
154.62+158
217.96+100
214.65+160
182.05+252
129.23+354

260.69
261.32
289.16
312.62
317.96
374.65
434.05
483.23




